
PROMO RACING 1-2.04.2024
GTC - Gruppo 2 Prove Libere
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 22:05 Total Green Flag Time: 19:38 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

Num:    9 Name: VALLI Stefano
Car: 992 CUP Team: 
Class: GARDUS TECH CUP

12:41:29.683  3:09.098 ........ 85,6   52.340   54.632  1
12:43:57.958  2:28.275   51.721172,8   46.584   49.970  2
12:46:21.660  2:23.702   48.920210,1   46.200   48.582  3
12:48:44.001  2:22.341   48.003228,8   46.492   47.846  4
12:52:53.948  4:09.947 1:05.313237,4 ........ 3:04.634  5
12:55:34.459  2:40.511 ........ 99,6   47.654 1:52.857  6
12:57:54.122  2:19.663   47.638231,3   44.631   47.394  7

Num:   64 Name: WALENDA Macej
Car: 992 cup Team: 
Class: GARDUS TECH CUP

12:41:31.344  2:55.076 ........ 87,1   50.345   53.709  1
12:44:02.618  2:31.274   53.705177,0   47.200   50.369  2
12:46:37.416  2:34.798   53.760190,1   50.059   50.979  3
12:49:04.627  2:27.211   50.477201,5   47.330   49.404  4
12:51:32.061  2:27.434   50.402200,0   47.717   49.315  5
12:53:58.340  2:26.279   49.490209,3   46.957   49.832  6
12:56:27.321  2:28.981   51.798173,9   46.521   50.662  7
12:58:50.659  2:23.338   48.633211,4   45.827   48.878  8

Num:   42 Name: GARBELOTTO Marco
Car: 991 cup 3,8 Team: 
Class: GARDUS TECH CUP

12:46:01.071  3:02.470 ........ 93,1   52.723   54.703  1
12:48:32.358  2:31.287   51.151206,5   48.756   51.380  2
12:51:00.840  2:28.482   50.255216,9   47.441   50.786  3
12:53:26.267  2:25.427   49.018216,9   46.276   50.133  4

Num:   56 Name: MAZZOLINI Alessandro
Car: 991 cup 4.0 Team: 
Class: GARDUS TECH CUP

12:43:48.768  2:35.548   51.551197,8   50.566   53.431  1
12:46:22.381  2:33.613   51.348223,1   49.913   52.352  2
12:48:53.622  2:31.241   51.999172,2   48.371   50.871  3
12:51:24.955  2:31.333   50.286222,7   49.061   51.986  4
12:53:56.523  2:31.568   50.121225,5   49.544   51.903  5

Num:   10 Name: DE AMBROGGI Roberto
Car: 991 cup 4.0 Team: 
Class: GARDUS TECH CUP

12:41:55.886  3:07.351 ........117,6   56.682   59.568  1
12:44:46.141  2:50.255   58.539193,9   55.373   56.343  2
12:47:34.306  2:48.165   57.888182,1   54.685   55.592  3
12:50:19.110  2:44.804   55.743228,8   54.317   54.744  4
12:53:02.973  2:43.863   55.256240,0   53.412   55.195  5
12:55:49.773  2:46.800   56.328238,4   54.739   55.733  6
12:58:32.770  2:42.997   55.724229,3   53.452   53.821  7


